(

VT REUHE—FK AfR]
XK&% 20235 ®EBEERE
= & BARAIILFYy—trF—
BER 20234%E11H85H
T # FHBER—ILIL—LITUORER
BEZE A- 1 KH &
B= 2 BiF BzB
C = 3 fRiF 1E4
D= 4 515 &
E= 5 k3 ®—
1%:&
W T F & B #
No. ABCDE ABCDE ABCDE &t {i & 'J—Q—
1 ok kk kk kkkkk 11 8 P Bl &
2 spkkk kkkkk kkkk 14 1 P HN HE
3 kok ok kk w0k 9 10 P {kBk B
4 *x x * * 5 16 IRHF HER
b #x  xk  *x 6 14 |BEF B—
6 * %ok k kx k 6 14 FL fE—
7 sokokkk kkiokk ok ik 14 1 P /Nt #8ER
8 Kk * 4 18 HO Eif
O % % *xk*kk 8 13 FE  HF
10 %k k% dopblok dk % 13 5 P EK  HEB
11 sk dobklok dkkkk 14 1 P AW RBIE
12 % *x % * 4 18 =F BB
13 bbbk % kokk kbkkk 14 1 P B2 Ik
14 % *x sk x00k 10 9 P #0 {£HA
15 0 20 g B
16 k% * skkkksk x 0 10 P AR FE
17 skkk  kkkk kkkkk 13 5 P /K =
18 sorolok sokk ok bk 12 7 P K %§?$
19 % %k % %k *x%k 9 10 P +H i
20 kk  * $ok 5 16 £ =
U= 9
AR
W T F & B #
No. ABCDE ABCDE ABCDE &t i & 'J—4%—
1 % spkkk ok xx 9 5 P B &
2 %xk % k xkk 8 6 P AN HE
3 kkk % ok k% 7 7 &k X
T % sokok okl sololokk 14 1 P /N $8ER
10 % sk % kkk kkbkx 12 2 P SH/K  NEB
11 666 % %% xx 10 4 P AW RBAIE
13 % kkk % fk x *xx 11 3 P =E Fk
14 * * *x 4 10  #Hh {£HA
16 * * w4 10 FR OGEE
17 *k%x %k 5 8 IR =
18 * 1 12 #wix EF
19 * xxxx 5 8 TH Zif
1= 8

BT GO THRES VAHBEK

TRAY—rHE

A
=



No. 1J—&—
1 8Nl &
2 AR BE
7 Nt R
10 ;BK SR
11 AWl RAE
13 BE EX
B Waltz
No. A B C D EJEfL
1 5 4 4 6 5 5
2 6 36 3 6 6
7 4 1 1 1 1 1
10 1 2 3 5 2 2
11 3 5 2 4 4 4
13 2 6 5 2 3 3
2B Foxtrot
No. A B C D EJEfL
1 55 3 4 3 4
2 6 353 6 5
7 4 1 2 1 1 1
10 1 2 4 6 2 3
1 2 4 1 2 5 2
13 3 6 6 5 4 6
e
No. W T F &5 B 11
1 5 4 4 13 5
2 6 6 5 17 6
7 1 1 1 3 1
10 2 2 3 1 2
1 4 5 2 11 3
13 3 3 6 12 4
RIGFER
B i HHES )V—4F—
%14z 7 hith R
2 10 Bk SR
% 314 11 AW BIE
E AR 13 BiF IEX
¥ 5141 1 Bl &
%61 2 B =HE

RO

IN—F—
ZR T
Hft &
#0O MBEF
Hft XF

Al &

=8 HEEF

IN— R F—

Loia s

A+
ML
=ia
ZIR

4t

& F
FF
=]

HEF
7 F
A

f2H Tango
No. B

1

2

Ji

10
11

13

Wh =N OC >
oI —= WS

SDONNW—=01 5O
Wohh—=01N O

EHES
11157064
11102203
11157331
11156778
11157036
11102202

NE 2
4

WOoIN — O

>>U>> >

35

HER
iRk
iR
BHER

HMBFEHKE BR
250
230
210
190
170
160



HERBS
HE R B
AR
HE R
AR B
HE R
1FE
1F%E
1%E
15&E
1%E
1 %%
1%E
1 %%

—_— )l

CQOUOINOVOWOOXUHOWONO MW

ik
ZA
FaiR
AV
R
tTm@E
RFHF
fin B7
A
#0O
A
®F
LI 5
E5

XHR
&8
/ﬁ%
5
=33
Piid

fE—
k53
HEF
BIE
53

=
(=]

VNI
Fik
+F
INFR
Hi2

AK
MR
BT
1815
®F
j(/EE.
EH

fase
EEF
- ¥57
INEE
e

BT
#iF
287
HEF
e
BT
BT
FEF

11156765
11103209
11207015
11157074
11156274
11153772
11157082
11157200
11207033
11157022
11156756
11157192
11157016
11157083

>>r>>2>>2>2>2>>2>>D>

BER
RHE
RHE
HinE

80
80
80
80
80
80

— — — — — — —



